Date
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

6th
gth
10th

1th
12th
13th
15th
16th

17th
19th

20th
23rd
24th

25th-1st

2nd
3rd
6th
Tth

8th
gth

10th

13th
14th

Day
Mon
Tue

Wed

Thu
Fri

Sat
Tue
Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue

Wed
Fri

Sat
Tue

Wed

Thu-Thu

Fri
Sat
Tue

Wed

Thu
Fri

Sat

Tue
Wed

JULY 2024

School Reopens

Selection of Prefects
Selection of Prefects
Washing Hands Activity
Washing Hands Activity
Happy Hours With Fairy Tales
W.E-1

Skill Education-1

[HA-1

Investiture Ceremony

Tooth Brush Activity

Tooth Brush Activity

W.E.-2

PTM-

Hindi Recitation

Hindi Recitation

|HA-2

Muharram

Happy Hours With Fairy Tales
W.E-3

Special Saturday (Holiday) - 1
[HA-3

[HA-1/ W.EA

Red Day Cele.

Periodical Test-1

AUGUST 2024
Happy Hours With Fairy Tales
W.E-4
Skill Education - 2
|HA-4
[HA-2 / W.E-2
Rainbow Day Cele.

Salad Day

Happy Hours With Fairy Tales
W.E.-5

Periodical Test-1 (Result Online)
Skill Education -3

IHA-5

[HA-3 / W.E-3

Independence Day Cele.

Classes
Nur.-XIl
-V

VI-XII

Nur. & LKG
UKG
Nur.-UKG
|-V

VI-VIlI

|-V

[1-X11

Nur. & LKG
UKG

|-V
Nur.XIl
Nur. & LKG
UKG

|-V
Holiday
Nur.-UKG
|-V

Nur.-XIl

|-V
VI-VI/IX-X
Nur.-UKG
[-X

Nur.-UKG
-V

VI-VII

-V
VIFVIIE/IX-X
NUr.-UKG
Nur.-V
Nur.-UKG
-V

[-X

VI-VIIT

-V
VI-VIIE/IX-X
Nur.-Ill

15th

16th
19th
20th
21st

23rd
24th
26th
21th
28th

30th
31st

3rd

ath

5th
6th
1th
9th
10th
11th

12th

13th

14th
16th

Thu

Fri

Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Tue

Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat
Mon

Independence Day /
Varsha Mangal Celebration
W.E-6

Raksha Bandhan

IHA-6

IHA-4 / WE-4

Blue Day Cele.
Janmashtami Cele.

Skill Education-4
Janmashtami

English Recitation

IHA-5 / W.E-5

English Recitation

W.E-7

Special Saturday (Holiday) - 2

SEPTEMBER 2024
Sprouts Day
[HA-T
IHA-6 / W.E-B
Teacher's Day Celebration
Teacher's Day Celebration
Ganesh Chaturthi Cele.
Ganesh Chaturthi
Fancy Dress Competition
PTM-2
[HA-T / W.E-T
Green Day Cele.
Fancy Dress Competition
Happy Hours With Fairy Tales
W.E-8
Hindi Diwas Cele.
Special Saturday (Holiday) - 3
Milad-UI-Navi

17th-30th Tue-Mon Half Yearly Examination

1st
2nd
4th

5th
8th

Tue
Wed
Fri

Sat
Tue

OCTOBER 2024
Gandhi Jayanti Cele.
Gandhi Jayanti / Sarv Pitra Amavasya
Happy Hours With Fairy Tales
WE-9
Skill Education - 5
PTM-3 (Result Declaration)

[V=XII

|-V

Holiday
|-V

VIV /IX-X
Nur.-UKG
Nur.-v
VI-VIII
Holiday
Nur. & LKG
VI-VIT/1X-X
UKG

-V

Nur-XIl

Nur.-v

-V
VI-VIIE/IX-X
Nur.-V
VI-XII
Nur.-XIl
Holiday
Nur. & LKG
Nur.-XIl
VIFVIIE/IX-X
Nur.-UKG
UKG
Nur.-UKG
-V

Nur.-XIl
Nur.-XIl
Holiday
Nur.-XIl

Nur.-Xl
Holiday
Nur.-UKG
-V
VI-VIII
Nur.-XII

ath

10th
11th-12th
15th
18th

19th
22nd
25th

30th-2nd

ath
5th
6th

7th
8th
9th

11th
12th
13th

14th

15th
16th
18th
19th
20th

22nd

23rd
31st

Wed

Thu
Fri-Sat
Tue
Fri

Sat
Tue
Fri

[HA-8 / IHA1

Yellow Day Cele.

Dussehra Cele.

Dussehra

IHA-8

Happy Hours With Fairy Tales
W.E-0 |-V

Skill Education - 6

IHA-9

Happy Hours With Fairy Tales
W.E-

Wed-Sat Diwali Break

Mon
Tue
Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed

Thu

Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri

Sat
Sat

NOVEMBER 2024
School Reopens / Field Trip

[HA-10 / Field Trip

[HA-9 / IHA-2

Field Trip

Field Trip

W.E-12 / Field Trip

Skill Education-7

Field Trip

Field Trip

Field Trip

[HA-10 / IHA-3

Bubbling Colour Day Cele.
Children's Day Cele.

Guru Nanak Jayanti Cele.
Guru Nanak Jayanti

Skill Education-8 / Field Trip
Colouring Competition
Field Trip

[HA-11 / IHA-4

Orange Day Cele.

Happy Hours With Fairy Tales
W.E-13

Skill Education-9 / Field Trip
Special Saturday (Holiday) - 4

VI-VI/IX-X
Nur.-UKG
Nur-XIl
Holidays
[-V
Nur.-UKG

VI-VIII

-V
Nur.-UKG
-V
Nur.-XI

Nur-XIl /v
-V /1
VI-VIHI/IX-X
Nur.-UKG

Il

-6 V-V /1l
VI-VIII

v

Vi

Vi
VI-VIT/IX-X
Nur.-UKG
Nur.-XIl
Nur.-XII
Holiday
VI-VII /1X
Nur.-UKG
Vil
VI-VIH/IX-X
Nur.-UKG
Nur.-UKG
|-V
VI-VIIE/ X
Nur.-XII




DECEMBER 2024
5th-13th  Thu-Fri Periodical Test-2/3/U.T./Pre-Board  I-VIII/IX-X/XI/XII ABBREVIATIONS USED
nth Wed  Pink Day Cele. Nur.-UKG Cele _ Celebration
18th Wed — [HA-12./IHA-5 VI-VI/IX-X
21st Sat Result of Periodical Test 2/3 (Online) |-X Prog _ Programme
24th  Tue Christmas Day Celebration NUF-V LU LT
25th Wed= Christmas Day Holiday WE : Work Experience
26th-4th- Thu-Sat. Winter Break (Nur.-IV) Holidays IHA : Inter House Activities
Jan Ut - Unit test
26th-26th Thu-Sat Intramural Track Events VX o Parent Teacher Meeting VIDYABHAVAN
30th-4th  Mon-Sat Winter Break Holidays PUBLIC SCHOOL
Jan Note -
JANUARY 2025 e Dates/timings may change as per requirement
6th Mon  School Reopens NurXI * Special Saturday will be holiday for the students
Tth-16th  Tue-Thu Pre-Board-1 X Special PTM will be organised on this day
8th Wed English Elocution Comp. NUT. & LKG e Holidays for Islamic festivals will be announced as per the CAI- E N DAR
gth Thu  English Elocution Comp. UKG appearance of the Moon
13th Mon  Role Play Week NUr-UKG e Dates of In-house Annual Examination may change as per 2 O 24_ 2 5
15th Wed  Purple Day Cele. Nur-UKG Class X/XIl Board Examinations
24th Fri Republic Day Celebration Nur -l e Annual Result Day will also be announced accordingly
25th Sat  Special Saturday (Holiday)-5  Nur-XII e Office hours 830am to200pm
26th Sun  Republic Day Celebration [V-XII
FEBRUARY 2025
1st Sat Basant Panchmi Celebration Nur.-XIl
6th Thu - English Reading Comp. Nur.-LKG
1th Fri English Reading Comp. UKG
9th Sun Farewell XI=XII
10th Mon  Handwriting Comp. Nur.-UKG
14th Fri Traffic Light Activity NUr.-UKG
22nd Sat PTM-4 / Annual Exhibition Nur.-XIl
26th Wed  Mahashivratri Holiday
MARCH 2025
3rd-20th ‘Mon-Thu  Annual Examination Nur-IX/Xi
14th-15th Fri-Sat Holi Holidays
29th Sat Annual Result Nur.-IX/XI
315t Men Eid-UI-Fitr Holiday
APRIL 2025
1st Tue New Session NurXll
10th Thu Mahavir Jayanti Holiday KAVI NAGAR, AIRPORT ROAD, GWALIOR-474006
14th Mon Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday Phone: 4045141, Website - www.vbpsgwalior.org
18th i Good Friday Holiday Email ID : vbpsgwalior@gmail.com
|




